
Run: Nederlands kampioenschap 2T Karting na 5 wedstrijden

Versie: 22 Juni 2024

Micro Max
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 78 Connor Haufe 50 48 52 50 X X 49 49 55 55 408
2 32 Ryan Rampadarath 45 46 55 49 X X 52 55 50 50 402
3 25 Niki Naruhito Thomasse 46 47 50 48 X X 55 52 48 52 398
4 69 Dimitar Lazarov 49 52 49 52 X X 50 48 46 47 393
5 12 Noah Steehouder 43 43 44 46 X X 47 50 52 48 373
6 83 Bruce Chirino 39 39 45 44 X X 45 46 45 44 347
7 13 Mateus Clever X X 46 45 X X 48 47 43 46 275
8 18 Max Moor 55 55 48 55 X X X X X X 213
9 9 Tristan Abeels 48 49 47 47 X X DQ DQ X X 191

10 10 Yesse Moonen 41 42 X X X X X X 49 45 177
11 33 Mathias Boerlage X X X X X X 44 44 42 42 172
12 23 Maximilian Kiel 47 50 X X X X X X X X 97
13 4 Milan Cleys X X X X X X X X 47 49 96
14 90 Diede Derdaele 52 40 X X X X X X X X 92
15 54 Joshua Lauryssen X X X X X X 46 45 X X 91
16 98 Lian Herbots 44 44 X X X X X X X X 88
17 42 Eliah Diekriede X X X X X X X X 44 43 87
18 44 Lennart Köster 40 45 X X X X X X X X 85
19 99 Julius Grabow 42 41 X X X X X X X X 83

Micro Max Rookie
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 12 Noah Steehouder 43 43 44 46 X X 47 50 52 48 373
2 73 Bruce Chirino 39 39 45 44 X X 45 46 45 44 347
3 13 Mateus Clever X X 46 45 X X 48 47 43 46 275
4 18 Max Moor 55 55 48 55 X X X X X X 213
5 33 Mathias Boerlage X X X X X X 44 44 42 42 172
6 23 Maximilian Kiel 47 50 X X X X X X X X 97
7 4 Milan Cleys X X X X X X X X 47 49 96
8 90 Diede Derdaele 52 40 X X X X X X X X 92

10 54 Joshua Lauryssen X X X X X X 46 45 X X 91
11 42 Eliah Diekriede X X X X X X X X 44 43 87
12 44 Lennart Köster 40 45 X X X X X X X X 85
13 99 Julius Grabow 42 41 X X X X X X X X 83



Mini Max 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 130 Vince Vanderhallen 44 55 47 55 X X 55 52 52 27 387
2 134 Cees Muys 45 46 55 50 X X 32 48 55 55 386
3 116 Oliwier Mazurkiewicz 28 49 50 46 X X 52 55 46 46 372
4 194 Rikkert Joppen 42 47 52 52 X X 44 36 43 41 357
5 106 James van der Pol 48 26 48 48 X X 47 38 48 50 353
6 171 AJ Burggraaff 41 44 46 44 X X 41 39 47 49 351
7 114 Milano Schiphorst 36 40 49 49 X X 42 49 27 39 331
8 133 Mika Vonk 40 42 40 41 X X 37 46 38 47 331
9 177 Duncan Oudsen 46 45 43 34 X X 46 32 37 28 311

10 129 Tygo Holthausen DNS 24 39 37 X X 49 43 49 52 293
11 132 Yara Kievitsbosch 34 33 44 45 X X 33 41 36 26 292
12 170 Louwerents v Vlaanderen 35 35 32 40 X X 39 40 31 33 285
13 126 Jef Verbeke 37 39 DNS 42 X X 38 45 34 45 280
14 167 Jesse Andringa 38 37 38 32 X X 35 35 30 32 277
15 125 Julian Duemmer X X 45 47 X X 48 44 45 43 272
16 108 Devrim Yeter X X 35 38 X X 43 47 41 29 233
17 181 Sebastian Brand X X 41 43 X X 40 42 26 35 227
18 155 Tim Steege 33 25 37 35 X X X X 35 31 196
19 151 Liam Besteiro 27 27 36 36 X X 36 33 X X 195
20 121 Jens Kielstra X X 33 31 X X 34 34 28 30 190
21 150 Kimi Mey 47 41 X X X X X X 50 48 186
22 110 Yenthe Moonen 26 48 X X X X X X 42 42 158
23 199 Diede Derdaele X X X X X X 45 37 39 34 155
24 101 Thijs den Dekker 31 30 34 33 X X X X X X 128
25 176 Victor Ruyts 55 52 X X X X X X X X 107
26 124 Vic van Campenhout 50 50 X X X X X X X X 100
27 141 Senn Lindeman X X X X X X 50 50 X X 100
28 117 Luca Stordeur 49 43 X X X X X X X X 92
29 139 Bendix Schulte X X X X X X X X 44 44 88
30 136 Jurr Drent 52 29 X X X X X X X X 81
31 144 Tibo de Groot X X 42 39 X X X X X X 81
32 120 Tim Hansler X X X X X X X X 40 38 78
33 113 Tristen Scheys 39 38 X X X X X X X X 77
34 127 Liam Hauge 43 34 X X X X X X X X 77
35 109 Anastazija Tulji X X X X X X X X 32 40 72
36 165 Pascal Knipp X X X X X X X X 33 37 70
37 131 Dejan Habets 29 36 X X X X X X X X 65
38 111 Joliena Marie Schultz X X X X X X X X 29 36 65
39 119 Lina Greif 32 31 X X X X X X X X 63
40 123 Aiden Arrad 30 32 X X X X X X X X 62
41 153 Jack Deprez DNS 28 X X X X X X X X 28
42 157 Maxim Becker X X DNS DNS X X X X X X 0
43 142 Lennart Koester X X X X X X X X DNS DNS 0



Mini Max Rookie 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 134 Cees Muys 45 46 55 50 X X 32 48 55 55 386

2 194 Rikkert Joppen 42 47 52 52 X X 44 36 43 41 357
3 114 Milano Schiphorst 36 40 49 49 X X 42 49 27 39 331
4 133 Mika Vonk 40 42 40 41 X X 37 46 38 47 331
5 177 Duncan Oudsen 46 45 43 34 X X 46 32 37 28 311
6 132 Yara Kievitsbosch 34 33 44 45 X X 33 41 36 26 292
7 170 Louwerents v Vlaanderen 35 35 32 40 X X 39 40 31 33 285
8 126 Jef Verbeke 37 39 DNS 42 X X 38 45 34 45 280
9 167 Jesse Andringa 38 37 38 32 X X 35 35 30 32 277

10 125 Julian Duemmer X X 45 47 X X 48 44 45 43 272
11 181 Sebastian Brand X X 41 43 X X 40 42 26 35 227
12 151 Liam Besteiro 27 27 36 36 X X 36 33 X X 195
13 121 Jens Kielstra X X 33 31 X X 34 34 28 30 190
14 150 Kimi Mey 47 41 X X X X X X 50 48 186
15 199 Diede Derdaele X X X X X X 45 37 39 34 155
16 176 Victor Ruyts 55 52 X X X X X X X X 107
17 117 Luca Stordeur 49 43 X X X X X X X X 92
18 139 Bendix Schulte X X X X X X X X 44 44 88
19 120 Tim Hansler X X X X X X X X 40 38 78
20 113 Tristen Scheys 39 38 X X X X X X X X 77
21 127 Liam Hauge 43 34 X X X X X X X X 77
22 109 Anastazija Tulji X X X X X X X X 32 40 72
23 131 Dejan Habets 29 36 X X X X X X X X 65
24 111 Joliena Marie Schultz X X X X X X X X 29 36 65
25 119 Lina Greif 32 31 X X X X X X X X 63
26 123 Aiden Arrad 30 32 X X X X X X X X 62
27 153 Jack Deprez DNS 28 X X X X X X X X 28
28 142 Lennart Koester X X X X X X X X DNS DNS 0



Rotax Max Junior
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 246 Ties van Wijk 50 55 52 52 55 55 55 55 49 48 526
2 297 Max Sadurski 55 49 46 41 49 48 48 52 55 52 495
3 282 Thijs Stevens 48 48 55 55 48 44 45 49 50 50 492
4 230 Boaz Maximov 52 52 47 33 46 52 52 50 52 24 460
5 268 Aron Weeda 41 37 45 44 42 46 47 35 47 26 410
6 284 Luca van Leer 34 36 41 48 45 30 33 41 48 49 405
7 296 Bran Vanderveken 42 25 42 32 47 49 35 40 40 47 399
8 221 Bodean Blankenburg 44 45 50 31 30 43 36 46 29 41 395
9 244 Rick Korporaal 22 31 35 47 37 45 49 38 36 46 386

10 285 Lieke van Boekel 39 40 43 49 35 28 42 42 42 25 385
11 211 Jim Baak 25 42 34 40 38 31 50 48 32 39 379
12 232 Ryan Kievitsbosch 46 22 39 42 29 39 32 39 45 44 377
13 228 Rocco Keur 38 41 30 36 36 38 46 43 28 40 376
14 224 Levi Dries 20 34 36 43 44 32 43 45 33 37 367
15 215 Vince Dries 30 26 38 38 32 27 38 33 34 32 328
16 249 Noud den Engelsman 27 29 29 35 27 36 34 37 35 36 325
17 266 Eva Dorresteijn 35 47 44 46 26 42 41 34 X X 315
18 210 Temmo Koopmans 19 39 37 50 DNS DNS 40 47 38 42 312
19 277 Jort van Eekelen 21 20 28 30 28 33 37 36 26 30 289
20 242 Lars Lambers 49 30 X X 50 50 X X 39 45 263
21 288 Thomas Verheyen 45 46 X X 52 40 X X 43 34 260
22 225 Jur Valkenaars 33 21 49 29 X X 44 32 DQ 38 246
23 231 Jake Menten 40 33 X X 43 37 X X 27 31 211
24 217 Henry Melchior 31 38 X X 31 35 X X 31 35 201
25 281 Noah Janssen X X 48 45 X X X X 44 55 192
26 227 Alexander van Meeuwen 47 44 X X 39 47 X X X X 177
27 222 Tony van Leersum 28 23 33 28 X X X X 30 29 171
28 206 Tom Reger 37 43 X X X X X X 41 33 154
29 237 Noah Neumann 36 24 X X X X X X 46 43 149
30 218 Oliver Jansen 29 28 40 39 X X X X X X 136
31 272 Nicolas Machon 23 32 X X 34 34 X X X X 123
32 219 Nicolas Nijs 26 19 X X 33 29 X X X X 107
33 223 Rayane Bouguignon 43 50 X X X X X X X X 93
34 239 Fabian Roetman 24 27 X X 41 DNS X X X X 92
35 233 Boris Verhage X X X X X X 39 44 X X 83
36 203 Philip Wisniewski X X 31 37 X X X X X X 68
37 270 Joao Maria Pereira 32 35 X X X X X X X X 67
38 296 Charlotte van Leersum X X 32 34 X X X X X X 66
39 205 Philipp Hansler X X X X X X X X 37 27 64
40 242 Niek Pluimers X X X X X X X X 25 28 53



Rotax Max junior "Rookie"
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 297 Max Sadurski 55 49 46 41 49 48 48 52 55 52 495
2 268 Aron Weeda 41 37 45 44 42 46 47 35 47 26 410
3 284 Luca van Leer 34 36 41 48 45 30 33 41 48 49 405
4 290 Bran Vanderveken 42 25 42 32 47 49 35 40 40 47 399
5 221 Bodean Blankenburg 44 45 50 31 30 43 36 46 29 41 395
6 285 Lieke van Boekel 39 40 43 49 35 28 42 42 42 25 385
7 211 Jim Baak 25 42 34 40 38 31 50 48 32 39 379
8 224 Levi Dries 20 34 36 43 44 32 43 45 33 37 367
9 215 Vince Dries 30 26 38 38 32 27 38 33 34 32 328

10 266 Eva Dorrestijn 35 47 44 46 26 42 41 34 X X 315
11 210 Temmo Koopmans 19 39 37 50 DNS DNS 40 47 38 42 312
12 277 Jort van Eekelen 21 20 28 30 28 33 37 36 26 30 289
13 242 Lars Lambers 49 30 X X 50 50 X X 39 45 263
14 288 Thomas Verheyen 45 46 X X 52 40 X X 43 34 260
15 231 Jake Menten 40 33 X X 43 37 X X 27 31 211
16 217 Henri Melchior 31 38 X X 31 35 X X 31 35 201
17 281 Noah Janssen X X 48 45 X X X X 44 55 192
18 227 Alexander van Meeuwen 47 44 X X 39 47 X X X X 177
19 222 Tony van Leersum 28 23 33 28 X X X X 30 29 171
20 206 Tom Reger 37 43 X X X X X X 41 33 154
21 237 Noah Neumann 36 24 X X X X X X 46 43 149
22 218 Oliver Jansen 29 28 40 39 X X X X X X 136
23 272 Nicolas Machon 23 32 X X 34 34 X X X X 123
24 219 Nicolas Nijs 26 19 X X 33 29 X X X X 107
25 223 Rayane Bourguignon 43 50 X X X X X X X X 93
26 239 Fabian Roetman 24 27 X X 41 DNS X X X X 92
27 233 Boris Verhage X X X X X X 39 44 X X 83
28 203 Philip Wisniewski X X 31 37 X X X X X X 68
29 270 Joao Maria Pereira 32 35 X X X X X X X X 67
30 296 Charlotte van Leersum X X 32 34 X X X X X X 66
31 205 Philipp Hansler X X X X X X X X 37 27 64
32 252 Niek Pluimers X X X X X X X X 25 28 53



Rotax Senior
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 359 Jayden Thien 52 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 52 50 539
2 373 Julian Closmann 46 46 49 49 41 49 46 44 37 40 447
3 354 Tommie van der Struijs 27 43 52 52 43 40 47 28 48 55 435
4 386 Mika van de Pavert 35 21 50 48 42 47 52 46 45 41 427
5 340 Benjamin van Hees 34 41 44 46 26 35 49 52 39 46 412
6 333 Yort van Wijk 41 18 46 50 46 22 42 48 43 44 400
7 366 Wout Kurstjens 43 22 41 47 29 34 50 49 35 36 386
8 372 Krit Knooren 32 40 48 44 35 43 40 DQ 47 47 376
9 337 Bram Plomp 20 27 43 39 31 38 41 45 42 42 368

10 368 Ralph van de Pavert 37 23 20 25 27 36 43 50 50 48 359
11 345 Devyan Roest 11 20 42 22 50 50 48 47 44 18 352
12 378 Felipe Falk 42 19 36 43 40 31 36 43 29 30 349
13 363 Cas Boshuis 14 6 47 45 33 39 38 34 46 43 345
14 310 Mitch Heynert 49 44 38 40 34 32 22 DNS 41 35 335
15 360 Flynn Fitters 22 26 26 37 36 33 39 40 36 22 317
16 327 Vic Stevens 55 52 X X 52 52 X X 55 49 315
17 358 Luca Breemer 8 30 37 41 18 16 31 42 32 37 292
18 357 Siem van Vliet X X 45 42 28 25 44 25 33 33 275
19 304 Martin Herrera 26 34 31 32 10 18 23 37 28 28 267
20 323 Wesley Eckhardt 9 9 34 35 21 26 45 26 17 23 245
21 365 Yoeri Schoens 45 39 X X 23 37 X X 49 52 245
22 352 Enzo vd Dikkenberg 16 16 19 29 19 23 32 36 25 19 234
23 369 Max Koster 1 14 39 38 12 11 21 35 30 26 227
24 371 Stijn Peeters 19 15 21 33 X X 37 38 31 32 226
25 398 Lawrence Herbots 48 49 X X 48 48 X X X X 193
26 382 Lars Vennink 31 31 40 30 X X 30 27 X X 189
27 348 Ruben Verheyen 36 36 X X 47 20 X X 24 17 180
28 344 Sverre Ubben 50 50 X X 32 44 X X X X 176
29 316 Olivier Jonckers 40 47 X X 37 46 X X X X 170
30 394 Sebastian Koch 38 42 X X 44 41 X X X X 165
31 388 Puck Gubbels 29 29 23 28 30 24 X X DNS DNS 163
32 313 Gwen Blokzijl 5 3 32 20 X X 28 29 19 25 161
33 324 Beau Lowette 44 48 X X 45 17 X X X X 154
34 377 Sven Slagmolen X X 35 24 15 5 33 39 X 151
35 301 Milla Sjostrand 3 8 29 21 11 13 29 32 X X 146
36 309 Mike van Maastricht X X 28 27 6 7 25 DQ 23 29 145
37 317 Robbie Stordeur 47 45 X X 22 21 X X X X 135
38 362 Stan Goos X X 33 36 X X 24 33 X X 126
39 397 Dyllan Hummel 24 24 30 26 7 10 X X X X 121
40 307 Dominick Schepers 18 4 X X 8 14 35 41 X X 120
41 364 Tycho Mink 25 DNS 22 34 X X 34 DNS X X 115
42 326 Miel Hendrickx 21 25 X X 39 27 X X X X 112
43 320 Marth Snel X X 24 31 X X 26 31 X X 112
44 353 Scott Westhovens 23 28 X X 24 28 X X X X 103
45 383 Vincent van Kerckhoven 33 37 X X 20 9 X X X X 99
46 349 Jay Zuurveld X X X X X X 27 30 16 20 93
47 339 Mateja Radenkovic X X X X X X X X 40 45 85
48 370 Dante Cima 2 12 X X 14 12 X X 22 21 83
49 356 David Aulejtner 39 38 X X X X X X X X 77
50 361 Eva Dorrestijn X X X X X X X X 38 38 76
51 328 Enes Demirkaya X X X X X X X X 34 39 73
52 321 Martijn Geyskens 15 1 X X 25 29 X X X X 70
53 367 Dean Winters 13 5 X X X X X X 20 31 69
54 305 Milan Kok 30 35 X X X X X X X X 65
55 380 Dylan Visser 28 33 X X X X X X X X 61
56 330 Ben Kaminski X X X X X X X X 27 34 61
57 306 Kevin Navis X X X X X X X X 26 27 53
58 387 Wouter Poleij 17 32 X X X X X X X X 49
59 322 Tim Dijkmans X X 25 23 X X X X X X 48
60 332 Reyn van der Meer X X X X X X X X 21 24 45
61 389 Lex Quintens 12 10 X X 9 8 X X X X 39
62 328 Giorgio Markesteijn 7 13 X X 13 6 X X X X 39
63 347 Jim Ringelberg X X 27 DQ X X X X X X 27
64 336 Simon Pire 10 11 X X X X X X X X 21
65 315 Amadou Zeeman X X X X X X X X 18 0 18
66 393 Keano Frens X X X X X X X X 15 0 15
67 385 Jake Riches 6 7 X X X X X X X X 13
68 311 Amber Quist 4 2 X X X X X X X X 6



DD2
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 444 Nicolas Guillaume 50 52 52 41 55 55 50 49 48 50 502
2 421 Imke Arts 48 49 55 52 44 49 55 50 49 48 499
3 420 Sem Knopjes 46 44 49 55 41 47 52 55 55 55 499
4 455 Axel Goes 41 45 50 50 52 52 49 52 52 52 495
5 495 Rick van de Straat 44 46 46 49 48 45 45 45 47 47 462
6 418 Jesse Spaans 45 47 47 44 45 46 48 46 X X 368
7 474 Mark van de Kamp 35 42 44 46 X X 46 48 41 42 344
8 422 Lisanne Kielstra 37 38 41 45 47 44 X X 43 43 338
9 440 Jody Cleirbaut 49 48 48 43 49 50 X X X X 287

10 410 Brett Ottes X X 42 48 X X 47 47 40 44 268
11 499 Ronan Lassaut 38 41 45 47 43 43 X X X X 257
12 416 Derek van Koert 33 39 43 42 X X 44 44 X X 245
13 480 Malte Schlatterer 39 43 X X X X X X 44 46 172
14 488 Luca Nieuwenhuizen 40 40 X X 50 41 X X X X 171
15 458 Kyan de Brandt 43 35 X X 42 48 X X X X 168
16 441 Marit Fassotte 36 37 X X 46 42 X X X X 161
17 434 Bennet Demmler 34 33 X X X X X X 42 45 154
18 407 Nikita Gense 55 55 X X X X X X X X 110
19 401 Mats Johan Overhoff 52 50 X X X X X X X X 102
20 459 Mark Schupmann X X X X X X X X 46 49 95
21 460 Kiril Gense X X X X X X X X 50 41 91
22 435 Louis Koch X X X X X X X X 45 40 85
23 450 Nico Hantke 47 36 X X X X X X X X 83
24 433 Luca Weber 42 34 X X X X X X X X 76

DD2 master
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 554 Wim Roulaux 46 47 49 47 48 50 47 50 52 55 491
2 577 Dominic Ummels 48 48 48 48 50 49 49 47 47 52 486
3 552 Bas van Vlimmeren 50 50 55 55 49 52 55 55 55 DNS 476
4 522 Niels Boele 43 45 46 46 47 48 50 52 49 50 476
5 510 Ton van Weert 45 44 44 44 45 47 45 45 48 48 455
6 555 Christophe Adams 52 52 52 52 55 55 52 49 X X 419
7 574 Maurits Knopjes 49 49 DNS 43 X X 48 48 50 49 336
8 509 Kristof Lassaut 44 43 45 45 46 44 X X X X 267
9 586 Giel Bronder 47 46 50 50 X X X X X X 193

10 540 Carl Cleirbaut X X 47 49 52 45 X X X X 193
11 520 Bastian Krapoth 55 55 X X X X X X X X 110
12 585 Douglas Knol X X X X X X 46 46 X X 92
13 549 Norman van Beek DQ DQ X X X X X X X X 0



KZ2 Master
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 123 Wesley de Waal 47 49 52 45 39 48 55 55 55 55 500
2 141 Glenn van den Hoek 48 50 43 52 49 50 52 52 37 46 479
3 104 William van der Kaaij 49 48 48 55 46 43 46 49 45 48 477
4 134 Mick Bertram 40 47 49 48 55 46 44 43 50 49 471
5 102 Edgar Oosting 39 40 46 50 48 41 50 50 52 52 468
6 122 Niels Koster 44 39 45 42 47 45 45 46 47 47 447
7 162 Mark Verhoeven 43 46 DQ 46 43 44 42 45 43 39 391
8 117 Gert van den Brink 37 45 40 39 44 42 48 DQ 44 42 381
9 136 Bas Steen 41 36 38 38 41 40 49 48 X X 331

10 188 Rene Kleeven 36 34 37 37 37 39 X X 42 38 300
11 190 Thierry Delre 50 52 X X 42 49 X X 49 50 292
12 142 Maarten Versteegh 31 32 34 36 40 38 X X 41 37 289
13 131 Davide Caruso 42 42 39 47 X X X X 48 44 262
14 111 William Klooster 45 35 50 41 X X X X 36 43 250
15 112 Benno Ridder 38 44 41 DQ X X X X 39 40 202
16 198 Jeroen Bos X X 55 34 50 55 X X X X 194
17 115 Danny Stokman X X 47 40 X X 47 47 X X 181
18 156 Mike Hendrickx X X X X X X 43 44 46 45 178
19 124 Martien Peeters 35 43 42 44 X X X X X X 164
20 125 Sven Hayer 52 31 X X X X X X 40 41 164
21 150 Henk de Jong 32 33 X X 38 37 X X X X 140
22 105 Thierry de Jong 55 55 X X X X X X X X 110
23 163 Floris Schouten X X 44 49 X X X X X X 93
24 194 Anders Elkjear 46 41 X X X X X X X X 87
25 169 Fabrice Broecker X X 35 43 X X X X X X 78
26 126 Neke Burhenne X X X X X X X X 38 36 74
27 133 Anton Gidding 34 38 X X X X X X X X 72
28 143 Kenny Schippers X X 36 35 X X X X X X 71
29 121 Roland Wirtz 33 37 X X X X X X X X 70



KZ2 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 242 Jens Treur 50 50 34 44 46 55 52 55 49 45 480
2 214 Renzo Alibaks 46 47 46 55 50 DQ 47 49 50 55 445
3 245 Farin Megger 38 40 47 45 42 44 45 44 48 52 445
4 234 Gil Mertens 45 43 50 40 55 52 40 38 40 40 443
5 211 Kevin Stehouwer 41 46 55 49 44 49 39 43 34 42 442
6 255 Enzo Bol 43 45 37 35 47 50 50 46 46 41 440
7 223 Daniel Tenback 39 31 49 50 41 45 41 41 47 49 433
8 216 Robin Glerum 55 49 52 52 X X 55 48 45 48 404
9 205 Jeffrey Fikse 40 41 35 43 35 48 49 37 31 44 403

10 277 Derk van Silfhout 28 35 38 42 37 46 43 42 41 47 399
11 272 Daan Zopfi 32 32 42 38 40 43 38 40 39 34 378
12 281 Bart Ploeg 35 39 X X 48 33 46 52 43 46 342
13 207 Jarno Opmeer 36 38 44 48 X X 44 47 42 37 336
14 204 Rick Meeuwisz X X 40 37 39 41 37 39 37 32 302
15 201 Quinn Winkel 44 44 DQ DQ 45 36 48 45 X X 262
16 278 Thomas Cuypers 52 55 X X 52 37 X X X X 196
17 219 Sam van Voskuilen 33 34 48 46 X X X X X X 161
18 270 Dion van Werven 42 37 X X 34 47 X X X X 160
19 279 Ajdin Jatic X X 45 41 X X X X 32 31 149
20 222 Koen van Ginkel X X 43 34 X X X X 36 35 148
21 238 Cedric Malk 34 42 X X X X X X 30 39 145
22 202 Maxime de Leeuwe 30 33 39 39 X X X X X X 141
23 259 Jimmy Deveen 37 29 X X 33 34 X X X X 133
24 266 Nigel Hendricks X X 36 36 X X 36 DNS X X 108
25 224 Claudia Henning X X X X X X X X 52 50 102
26 299 Christiaan de Kleijn 49 52 X X X X X X X X 101
27 227 Siep Kuypers 48 48 X X X X X X X X 96
28 240 Joey Hanssen X X X X X X 42 50 X X 92
29 280 Olivier Hart X X 41 47 X X X X X X 88
30 209 Arthur Lehouck X X X X X X X X 55 30 85
31 246 Gianni Andrisani 47 36 X X X X X X X X 83
32 229 Maximilian Schreyer X X X X X X X X 44 38 82
33 282 Daniel Stell X X X X X X X X 35 43 78
34 264 Jelte Bouma X X X X X X X X 38 36 74
35 217 Lenn Nijs X X X X X X X X 33 33 66
36 265 Erik Angenendt 29 30 X X X X X X X X 59
37 212 Rick voor den Dag 31 28 X X X X X X X X 59

type fouten onder voorbehoud


